3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
BASE
Shigure UI
Roost Coin
BASE

BRETT
BASED USA

WENA

Aave Token
m.xyz)

$BRETT :

https://brett.cash

BASE
Oxbbélcab4a94e0fed35cbadd087a6131fddbé5c4eB02

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

9,222.000000000000000000 BASED
250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
0.069000000000000006 9MM

105,610 im

250,000 Collect on: swap-based.com
273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
1.000000000000000000 USA

5.000000000000000000 S5ETH Reward at
web3eth.vip

100 aave-foundation.com
REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)

BRETT : https://brett.cash
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xb61c4b4a94e0fe35c6add087a6131fdd65c4e002

Date & time

2024-08-12
04:47:53

2024-06-27
11:31:35

2024-06-24
00:00:53

2024-05-27
19:26:59

2024-04-28
23:22:47

2024-04-26
01:16:07

2024-04-09
23:34:19

2024-04-09
11:20:05

2024-04-05
03:34:33

Transaction Id

0x9delé6eB867bdlfc3fbe?

2bf036f3aec100981f8758

95523760a110f6cdBbO1ch

Ox8adb3309faa2b0ccla?4

fbf1534721e9b5F4875Fd3

fel438c13fb9b028abdf4aé

Ox614218050h67471b8995

7b8b4ha2e9495ch1397ef2

6cadch161280d4dd89e597

Ox6cl1467be8b0f2fasfabl

90a8e668935h51bdbaal8e

27e0b45529a3a7ee23abs8

0xd4ad92266dd890e54c85

972fcecbl10cd8caf8f7d85

ce304fd5che52bbd0c2783

0xe0082a257950d28080f5

1fche4ded5adb5aal3l124ca

2081297afa751c3ch63020

Oxabh5de27683bbbdefdaea

e8768d3alce7171c1dS83e

79f1f8097c45a76d987ab3

0x22e8675e76685d5f74a3

dbb9ecddc5c61c47cbb31d

197e3c2t4131812947a5d5

0x4d1b8831dbeff45b4a9b

8e40df629454a51df85F65

£32311605dd75853bcd367

Amount

+ 5.0000000000000000

00 SETH Reward at
web3eth.vip

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

9,222.000000000000
000000 BASED

1.0000000000000000
00 USA

105,610 im

100
aave-foundation.co
m

250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

250,000 Collect
on: swap-based.com

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9de16e0867bd1fc3fbe72bf036f3aec100981f875895523760a110f6cd0b01cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9de16e0867bd1fc3fbe72bf036f3aec100981f875895523760a110f6cd0b01cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9de16e0867bd1fc3fbe72bf036f3aec100981f875895523760a110f6cd0b01cb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8adb3309faa2b0cc1a94fbf1534721e9b5f4875fd3fe1438c13fb9b028abdf46
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8adb3309faa2b0cc1a94fbf1534721e9b5f4875fd3fe1438c13fb9b028abdf46
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8adb3309faa2b0cc1a94fbf1534721e9b5f4875fd3fe1438c13fb9b028abdf46
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f4218050b67471b89957b8b4ba2e9495cb1397ef26cadcb161280d4dd89e597
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f4218050b67471b89957b8b4ba2e9495cb1397ef26cadcb161280d4dd89e597
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6f4218050b67471b89957b8b4ba2e9495cb1397ef26cadcb161280d4dd89e597
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c1467be8b0f2fa4fab190a8e668935b51bd6aa18e27e0b45529a3a7ee23ab58
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c1467be8b0f2fa4fab190a8e668935b51bd6aa18e27e0b45529a3a7ee23ab58
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c1467be8b0f2fa4fab190a8e668935b51bd6aa18e27e0b45529a3a7ee23ab58
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd4ad92266dd890e54c85972fcecb10cd8caf8f7d85ce304fd5cbe52bbd0c2783
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd4ad92266dd890e54c85972fcecb10cd8caf8f7d85ce304fd5cbe52bbd0c2783
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd4ad92266dd890e54c85972fcecb10cd8caf8f7d85ce304fd5cbe52bbd0c2783
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0082a257950d28080f51fcbe4ded5adb5aa3124ca2081297afa751c3cb63020
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0082a257950d28080f51fcbe4ded5adb5aa3124ca2081297afa751c3cb63020
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe0082a257950d28080f51fcbe4ded5adb5aa3124ca2081297afa751c3cb63020
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab5de27683bbbdefdaeae8768d3a0ce7171c1d583e79f1f8097c45a76d987ab3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab5de27683bbbdefdaeae8768d3a0ce7171c1d583e79f1f8097c45a76d987ab3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xab5de27683bbbdefdaeae8768d3a0ce7171c1d583e79f1f8097c45a76d987ab3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x22e8675e76685d5f74a3dbb9ecddc5c61c47c6b31d197e3c2f4f31812947a5d5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x22e8675e76685d5f74a3dbb9ecddc5c61c47c6b31d197e3c2f4f31812947a5d5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x22e8675e76685d5f74a3dbb9ecddc5c61c47c6b31d197e3c2f4f31812947a5d5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d1b8831dbeff45b4a9b8e40df629454a51df85f65f32311605dd75853bcd367
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d1b8831dbeff45b4a9b8e40df629454a51df85f65f32311605dd75853bcd367
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d1b8831dbeff45b4a9b8e40df629454a51df85f65f32311605dd75853bcd367

Date & time

2024-07-31
08:29:21

2024-07-29
10:05:33

Transaction Id

Oxe39b3a60063ddc186dOf

o1ce74d5247075bef027a8

23h667680388ac7eh4181d

0x78103f28440554260377

9222423c6703a24d1bd52b

74b095083cldefacad4874

Amount

+ 1 REWARDS
(mode-claim.xyz)

+ 1 BRETT :
https://brett.cash
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe39b3a60063ddc186d0f51ce74d5247075bef027a823b667680388ac7eb4181d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe39b3a60063ddc186d0f51ce74d5247075bef027a823b667680388ac7eb4181d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xe39b3a60063ddc186d0f51ce74d5247075bef027a823b667680388ac7eb4181d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78103f284405542603775222423c6703a24d1bd52b74b095083c1def4cad4874
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78103f284405542603775222423c6703a24d1bd52b74b095083c1def4cad4874
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x78103f284405542603775222423c6703a24d1bd52b74b095083c1def4cad4874

